
 

 

2016 Price List 

Volume 
 
Callout 
1yrd 
2yrds 
3yrds 
4yrds 
5yrds 
6yrds 
7yrds 
8yrds 
9yrds 
10yrds 
11yrds 
12yrds 
13yrds 
14yrds 
15yrds 
16yrds 
 
Extra Labour 
Piano 
Tvs/Monitors 
Domestic Fridges 
Commercial Fridges 
Tyres 
Lawn Cut  
Saturday Collection 
Extra Travel Time 

Weight 
 
 
500kg 
 
 
1000kg 
 
1500kg 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2 people 
3 people 
 
 
 
 
Starting from  
 
 

Ex VAT 
 
 
£70 
£90 
£110 
£130 
£150 
£170 
£190 
£210 
£230 
£250 
£270 
£290 
£310 
£330 
£350 
£370 
 
£30 
£75 
£10 
£55 
£75 
£5 
£30 
£20 
£30 

Inc VAT 
 
£50 
£84 
£108 
£132 
£156 
£180 
£204 
£228 
£252 
£276 
£300 
£324 
£348 
£372 
£396 
£420 
£444 
 
£36 
£90 
£12 
£62 
£90 
£6 
£36 
£24 
£36 

Labour allowance 
 
 
10mins 
 
 
20mins 
 
30mins 
 
 
 
45mins 
 
 
 
60mins 
 
90mins 
 
30mins 
30mins 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30mins 

 


