

2016 Price List

Volume	Weight	Ex VAT	Inc VAT	Labour allowance
Callout			£50	
1yrd	500kg	£70	£84	10mins
2yrds		£90	£108	
3yrds		£110	£132	
4yrds	1000kg	£130	£156	20mins
5yrds		£150	£180	
6yrds	1500kg	£170	£204	30mins
7yrds		£190	£228	
8yrds		£210	£252	
9yrds		£230	£276	
10yrds		£250	£300	45mins
11yrds		£270	£324	
12yrds		£290	£348	
13yrds		£310	£372	
14yrds		£330	£396	60mins
15yrds		£350	£420	
16yrds		£370	£444	90mins
Extra Labour	2 people	£30	£36	30mins
Piano	3 people	£75	£90	30mins
Tvs/Monitors		£10	£12	
Domestic Fridges		£55	£62	
Commercial Fridges		£75	£90	
Tyres		£5	£6	
Lawn Cut	Starting from	£30	£36	
Saturday Collection		£20	£24	
Extra Travel Time		£30	£36	30mins